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2

https://jsite.mhlw.go.jp/kyoto-roudoukyoku/hw/kankathu_thiiki/fuzoku05.html

address

H P

8 30 17 15

http://www.pref.kyoto.jp/jobpark/job_heart.html

address

H P

9 00 17 00

https://jsite.mhlw.go.jp/kyoto-roudoukyoku/hw/kankathu_thiiki/fuzoku05.html
http://www.pref.kyoto.jp/jobpark/job_heart.html
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https://www.sogofukushi.jp/takeoff/

address

H P

9 00 17 00

address

9 30 17 00

H P

https://www.sogofukushi.jp/takeoff/
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address

address

8 45 17 00

10 00 16 00 15 30

http://www.jeed.or.jp/location/chiiki/kyoto/index.html
H P

http://www.jeed.or.jp/location/chiiki/kyoto/index.html
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address

http://kyoto-kokoro.org/daycare/index.html

address

H P

H P

9 30 15 30

9 00 17 00

https://www.pref.kyoto.jp/noryoku/1281341030484.html

9 00 16 30

http://kyoto-kokoro.org/daycare/index.html
https://www.pref.kyoto.jp/noryoku/1281341030484.html
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https://www.sogofukushi.jp/kagayaki/

address

H P

9 00 12 00 13 00 17 00

http://koujinoukinou-city-kyoto.jp/

address

H P

8 30 12 00 13 00 16 00

address

9 00 12 00 13 00 16 00

http://www.pref.kyoto.jp/nanbyou/center/index.htmlH P

https://www.sogofukushi.jp/kagayaki/
http://koujinoukinou-city-kyoto.jp/
http://www.pref.kyoto.jp/nanbyou/center/index.html
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TEL/

FAX/

http://w w w .hatarakim ahyo.jp/

075-432-1285
075-451-0611

TEL/

FAX/

TEL/

FAX/

TEL/

FAX/

TEL/

FAX/

TEL/

FAX/

075-592-3479
075-592-3059

TEL/

FAX/

TEL/

FAX/

TEL/

FAX/

TEL/

FAX/

TEL/

FAX/

075-381-7666
075-393-0867

TEL/

FAX/

TEL/

FAX/

TEL/

FAX/

TEL/

FAX/

075-441-5121
075-432-2025

075-702-1131
075-791-9616

075-812-2594
075-822-7151

075-561-9130
075-531-2869

075-371-7217
075-351-9028

075-681-3282
075-691-1397

075-861-1451
075-861-4678

075-852-1815
075-852-1816
075-852-1800

075-332-9275
075-332-8186

075-611-2392
075-611-1166

075-642-3574
075-641-7326

075-571-6372
075-571-2973

http://www.hatarakimahyo.jp/

